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District Name Name Address City State Zip Phone Number Cell Number Fax Number E-mail

Abbeville 60 Brandi Sears
400 Greenville 
Street Abbeville SC 29620 (864) 366-5427 (864) 366-8531 bsears@acsdsc.org

Aiken Sherida Stroman
1000 Brookhaven 
Drive Aiken SC 29801 (803) 641-2453 (803) 335-7052 (803) 641-2569 sstroman@acpsd.net

Allendale Becky Dukes
3249 Allendale-
Fairfax Hwy Fairfax SC 29827 (803) 584-4603 (803) 584-5303 dukesb@acs.k12.sc.us

Anderson 1
Amber 
Monterroyo 139 Hood Road Greenville SC 29611 (864) 269-4431 (864) 269-4426 monterroyoa@apps.anderson1.org

Anderson 2 Lester McCall

10990 Belton 
Honea Path 
Highway Honea Path SC 29654 (864) 369-7382 (864) 369-4006 lmccall@asd2.org

Anderson 3 David Nixon
335 West Front 
Street Iva SC 29655 (864) 348-6196 (864) 378-0279 (864) 348-6198 nixond@acsd3.org

Anderson 4 Jeff Burke 315 E. Queen Street Pendleton SC 29670 (864) 403-2071 (864) 403-2099 jburke@anderson4.org

Anderson 5 Lisa Butler
400 Pearman Dairy 
Road Anderson SC 29625 (864) 260-5000 (864) 260-5001 lisabutler@anderson5.net

Bamberg 1 Phyllis Overstreet 3830 Faust Street Bamberg SC 29003 (803) 245-6645 (803) 245-3056 poverstreet@bamberg1.net
Bamberg 2 Ruby J. Johnson 62 Holly Avenue Denmark SC 29042 (803) 793-3346 (803) 682-0008 (803) 793-2006 dr.ruby.j.johnson@bamberg2.org

Barnwell 19 Joshua Saxton 556 Jones Bridge Rd Blackville SC 29817 (803) 284-5800 (803) 284-0959 joshua.saxton@barnwell19.net

Barnwell 29 Kathy Griffin

12255 Main Street, 
Office of Special 
Services Williston SC 29853 (803) 266-8012 (803) 266-3879 kgriffin@williston.k12.sc.us

Barnwell 45 Linda Zionkowski
770 Hagood 
Avenue Barnwell SC 29812 (803) 541-3581 (803) 541-1348 lzion@bsd45.net

Beaufort Lakinsha Swinton
2900 Mink Point 
Boulevard Beaufort SC 29901 (843) 322-5451 (843) 480-5629 (843) 322-5425 lakinsha.swinton@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Berkeley Elaine Swain
109 East Main 
Street Moncks Corner SC 29461 (843) 899-8342 (917) 816-6048 (843) 899-8383 swaine@bcsdschools.net

Calhoun Ferlondo Tullock
125 Herlong 
Avenue St Matthews SC 29135 (803) 655-2624 (864) 684-3906 (803) 655-6142 ftullock@ccpsonline.net

Charleston Sonya Jones

75 Calhoun Street, 
Dept. of Federal 
Programs Charleston SC 29401 (843) 937-6396 (843) 937-8595 sonya_jones@charleston.k12.sc.us

Cherokee Gavin FIsher 141 Twin Lake Road Gaffney SC 29341 (864) 206-6194 (864) 902-3696 gavin.fisher@cherokee1.org

Chester
Tressa  
Harrington

509 District Office 
Drive Chester SC 29706 (803) 581-9545 (803) 374-5933 (803) 658-4324 tharrington@chester.k12.sc.us
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Chesterfield Laurie Tarleton
401 West 
Boulevard Chesterfield SC 29709 (843) 623-5540 (843) 623-3434 ltarleton@chesterfieldschools.org

Clarendon 1 Audrey Walters
12 South Church 
Street Summerton SC 29148 (803) 485-2325 (803) 485-2822 awalters@clar1.k12.sc.us

Clarendon 2 Tonia Smith PO Box 1252 Manning SC 29102 (803) 433-7233 (803) 460-1350 (803) 435-8172 tmsmith@csd2.org

Clarendon 3
Tamara Alston-
Hunter

1177 Atkinson 
Street Turbeville SC 29162 (843) 659-2188 (843) 659-3204 tamara.alston@clarendon3.org

Colleton
Vanessa Nelson-
Reed 611 Colleton Loop Walterboro SC 29488 (843) 782-4522 (843) 909-2404 (843) 782-3802 vreed@colleton.k12.sc.us

Darlington Allison Baker
120 East Smith 
Avenue Darlington SC 29532 (843) 398-2246 (843) 398-2225 Allison.Baker@darlington.k12.sc.us

Dillon 3
George 
Liebenrood 205 King Street Latta SC 29565 (843) 752-7101 (843) 752-2081 George.Liebenrood@LattaVikings.com

Dillon 4 Lynn Liebenrood
1738 Highway 301 
North Dillon SC 29536 (843) 774-1200 (843) 841-4176 liebenrood@dillon.k12.sc.us

Dorchester 2 Valerie Blunt 115 Devon Road Summerville SC 29483 (843) 873-2901 (843) 277-4903 (843) 821-3900 vblunt@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
Dorchester 4 Joyce Davis 500 Ridge Street St. George SC 29477 (843) 563-4535 (843) 636-4031 (843) 563-9269 jwdavis@dd4.k12.sc.us
Edgefield Becky  Williams 3 Par Drive Johnston SC 29832 (803) 275-4601 (803) 275-4426 rjwilliams@edgefield.k12.sc.us
Erskine Charter 
School District Haley Perez

1201 Main Street, 
Suite 300 Columbia SC 29201 (803) 849-2461 (864) 751-5936 federalprograms@erskinecharters.org

Fairfield
Belva Bush-
Belton

1226 US Hwy 321 
Bypass South Winnsboro SC 29180 (803) 635-7147 (803) 402-7295 (803) 712-1108 bbush@fairfield1.org

Florence 1 Leslie Collins
319 South Dargan 
Street Florence SC 29506 (843) 673-1164 (843) 292-1931 Leslie.collins@fsd1.org

Florence 2 Charles Hyman
2121 South 
Pamplico Highway Pamplico SC 29583-4046 (843) 493-2502 (843) 319-0778 (843) 493-1912 chyman@fsd2.org

Florence 3 Kasey Feagin 125 S. Blanding St Lake City SC 29560 (843) 374-8652 (843) 374-2946 kfeagin@fsd3.org

Florence 4 Gloria Bracey 304 Kemper Street Timmonsville SC 29161
(843) 346-3956 
ext. 1103 (843) 992-6721 (843) 346-5159 gbracey@florence4.k12.sc.us

Florence 5 Beth Snowden
156 East Marion 
Street Johnsonville SC 29555 (843) 386-2358 (843) 386-3139 bsnowden@fsd5.org

Georgetown Genia  Smith 2018 Church Street Georgetown SC 29576 (843) 436-7036 (843) 458-7996 (843) 436-7004 gsmith@gcsd.k12.sc.us

Greenville
Irene Hamilton 
Jones

100 Blassingame 
Road Greenville SC 29605 (864) 355-7366 (864) 982-3818 (864) 355-9754 ihamilto@greenville.k12.sc.us

Greenwood 50 Kathryn Butler
400 Glenwood 
Street Greenwood SC 29649 (864) 941-5484 (864) 538-3194 (864) 941-5421 butlerk@gwd50.org

Greenwood 51 Jennifer Pitts
56 South 
Greenwood Avenue Ware Shoals SC 29692 (864) 456-7496 (864) 626-4565 jpitts@gwd51.org
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Greenwood 52 Joanne Campbell 605 Johnston Road Ninety Six SC 29666 (864) 543-3100 (864) 543-3704 jcampbel@greenwood52.org

Hampton 1
Mozelle 
Murdaugh 372 Pine Street East Varnville SC 29944 (803) 903-1015 (803) 943-4713 mwmurdaugh@hampton1.k12.sc.us

Hampton 2 Rosemary Choice 635 4th Street Estill SC 29918 (803) 625-5014 (803) 625-2873 ChoiRos@hampton2.k12.sc.us

Horry
Jacqueline 
Stanley 335 Four Mile Road Conway SC 29526 (843) 488-6736 (843) 503-3222 (843) 488-6722 Jstanley@horrycountyschools.net

Jasper Tillmon Ancrum
10942 N. Jacob 
Smart Blvd Ridgeland SC 29936

(843) 489-8892
ext. 2300 (843) 368-6600 (843) 717-2702 tillmon.ancrum@jcsd.net

Kershaw Duane Pate
2029 West DeKalb 
Street Camden SC 29020 (803) 432-8416 (803) 425-8919 duane.pate@kcsdschools.net

Lancaster Gabriel Barrett
625 Normandy 
Road Lancaster SC 29720 (803) 416-8930 (803) 416-2027 (803) 246-3022 Gabriel.Barrett@lcsdmail.net

Laurens 55 Jody Penland 301 Hillcrest Drive Laurens SC 29360 (864) 984-3568 (864) 984-8117 jpenland@laurens55.org

Laurens 56 David Pitts
211 N. Broad 
Street, Suite B Clinton SC 29325 (864) 938-2045 (864) 386-1464 (864) 938-2304 davidpitts@lcsd56g.com

Lee Vance Jones 310 Roland Street Bishopville SC 29010 (803) 484-5327 (803) 484-5327 803-486-9107 jonesj@lee.k12.sc.us

Lexington 1 Alma Puente-Ruiz
100 Tarrar Springs 
Road Lexington SC 29072 (803) 821-1138 (803) 318-0894 (803) 821-1010 apuenteruiz@lexington1.net

Lexington 2 Diane Reid 715 Ninth Street West Columbia SC 29169 (803) 739-3129 (803) 397-1249 (803) 739-3192 dreid@lex2.org

Lexington 3 Jeff Potts
338 West Columbia 
Avenue

Batesburg-
Leesville SC 29006 (803) 532-1560 (800) 532-8000 jpotts@lex3.k12.sc.us

Lexington 4 Jessica Livingston
607 East Fifth 
Street Swansea SC 29160 (803) 490-7000 (803) 539-8934 (803) 399-7987 JLIVINGSTON@LEXINGTON4.NET

Lexington/Richlan
d 5 Jennifer Felkel

1020 Dutch Fork 
Road Irmo SC 29063 (803) 476-8238 (803) 666-2222 jfelkel@lexrich5.org

Marboro Marlon Prince
100 Matheson 
Street Bennettsville SC 29512 (843) 454-2022 (843) 439-1485 (843) 479-9680 mprince@marlboro.k12.sc.us

Marion 10
Cassandra 
Strickland 719 N Main St Marion SC 29571 (843) 430-5348 (843) 431-5021 cstrickland@marion.k12.sc.us

McCormick Suzanne Larsen
821 North Mine 
Street McCormick SC 29835 (864) 852-0639 (864) 852-2883 larsens@mccormick.k12.sc.us

Newberry Timothy Hunter 3419 Main Street Newberry SC 29108 (803) 321-2600 (803) 276-1223 thunter@newberry.k12.sc.us

Oconee Michelle Grant
414 South Pine 
Street Walhalla SC 29691 (864) 718-5719 (864) 886-4403 mrgrant@g.oconee.k12.sc.us

Orangeburg 
Eastern Region Cardacia Green 1654 Camden Road Holly Hill SC 29059 (803) 496-3288 (803) 308-2858 (803) 496-5850 cardacia.green@ocsdsc.org
Orangeburg 
Western Region

Kimberly LaNell 
Ray

6030 Slab Landing 
Road Cope SC 29038 (803) 534-8081 (803) 614-5081 (803) 536-4638 Kimberly.Ray@ocsdsc.org
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Pickens Amy Turner
1348 Griffin Mill 
Road Easley SC 29640 (864) 397-1006 (864) 421-2121 (864) 855-8159 amyturner@pickens.k12.sc.us

Richland 1 Deborah Boone 1310 Lyon Street Columbia SC 29204 (803) 231-6914 (803) 231-6759 deborah.boone@richlandone.org
Richland 2 Abby Cobb 124 Risdon Way Columbia SC 29223 (803) 462-7079 (803) 479-7292 (803) 738-3308 acobb@richland2.org
Saluda Brian Chatman 404 N Wise Road Saluda SC 29138 (864) 445-8441 (864) 910-1178 (864) 445-1100 bchatman@saludaschools.org
SC Governors 
School for Arts 
and Humanities Matthew Burns 15 University Street Greenville SC 29605 (864) 282-3847 (864) 282-3899 mburns@scgsah.org

SC Public Charter 
School District Tracie Sweet

3710 Landmark 
Drive, Suite 201 Columbia SC 29204 803-960-8609 803-734-8325 tsweet@sccharter.org

SC School for the 
Deaf & Blind David Clough

355 Cedar Springs 
Road Spartanburg SC 29302 (864) 577-7679 (864) 591-8650 dclough@scsdb.org

Spartanburg 1 Trish Beason 121 Wheeler Street Campobello SC 29322 (864) 472-2846 (864) 680-5600 (864) 472-4118 trish.beason@spart1.org

Spartanburg 2 Iyonia Simmons
3231 Old Furnace 
Road Chesnee SC 29323 (864) 494-0527 (864) 494-0527 (864) 578-8924 iyonia.simmons@spart2.org

Spartanburg 3 Ruth Schoonover
3535 Clifton 
Glendale Road Glendale SC 29302 (864) 279-6022 (864) 415-6870 (864) 279-6010 rschoono@spartanburg3.org

Spartanburg 4 Britt McKinney 118 McEdco Road Woodruff SC 29388 (864) 476-3186 (864) 476-8616 bmckinney@spartanburg4.org

Spartanburg 5
Saterria 
Broomfield

100 N. Danzler 
Road Duncan SC 29388 (864) 949-2350 (864) 978-1233 (864) 439-0051 saterria.broomfield@spart5.net

Spartanburg 6 Annie  Means 1390 Cavalier Way Roebuck SC 29376 (864) 576-4212 (864) 809-2020 (864) 595-2473 Meansaj@spart6.org
Spartanburg 7 Colin Bauer 1475 Skylyn Drive Spartanburg SC 29307 (864) 205-2009 (864) 205-2009 (864) 596-8467 cwbauer@spart7.org

Sumter Sumter District
1345 Wilson Hall 
Road Sumter SC 29150 (803) 469-6900 (803) 469-4006 Arthena.Woods@sumterschools.net

Union Cathy Freeman
130 West Main 
Street Union SC 29379 (864) 429-1740 (864) 429-1790 cfreeman@union.k12.sc.us

Williamsburg Ernestine Young
500 North Academy 
Street Salters SC 29556 (843) 355-5571 (843) 382-7367 (843) 355-5021 stine@wcsd.k12.sc.us

York 1 Diana Smith
1475 E. Liberty 
Street York SC 29745 (803) 684-9916 (803) 684-1903 dsmith@york.k12.sc.us

York 2
Marguerite 
Chisholm 604 Bethel Street Clover SC 29710 (803) 810-8014 (803) 222-8010 marguerite.chisholm@clover.k12.sc.us

York 3 Serena Williams 386 E. Black Street Rock Hill SC 29730 (803) 981-1006 (803) 417-0025 (803) 981-5786 serenaw@rhmail.org

York 4 Meghan Gray
2233 Deerfield 
Drive Fort Mill SC 29715 (803) 548-8257 (803) 207-4267 (803) 547-4696 graym@fortmillschools.org


	19-20 MV Contacts



